HockeyEttan Vastra

HOCKEY

Spectators
381

Goals

Shots

Faceoffs

Penalty minutes
Hits

Scoring chances
Time in possession
Offensive zone time

Team

Koéping HC

Kumla HC

Team

Képing HC

Kumla HC

Time Team

Period 2

20:59 KUM 0-1
31:41 | KUM 0-2
Period 3

40:32  KUM 0-3
50:46 KOP 1-3
52:03  KUM 1-4
53:19  KOP 2-4
58:28  KOP 3-4
59:23  KUM 3-5

Score

Game Summary

Kdpings Ishall

Referee(s)
Andreas Roéhr

Game Summary

Total Period 1 Period 2
3-5 0-0 0-2
33-34 7-8 13-13
27 - 31 - -
10-55 2-4 8-20
Power Play
Advantages PP%
8 25,00
2 50,00
Penalty Killing
Disadvantages PK%
2 50,00
8 75,00
Scoring Summary
Status Scorer
EQ 96 LENNARTSSON Viktor
Pos. Part. 10, 32, 35, 70, 95, 96
PP1 44 ROMMEL Henrik

Pos. Part. 10, 20, 22, 35, 44, 63

EQ 22 STROM Patrik
Pos. Part. 20, 22, 35, 44, 51, 63

PP1 11 THUNBERG Jonathan
Pos. Part. 11, 21, 31, 55, 65, 71

EQ 20 KOVALONOK Alexander
Pos. Part. 20, 22, 35, 44, 51, 63

PP1 71 JINGHAGE Lars
Pos. Part. 11, 21, 31, 55, 65, 71

EQ 70 HELLSTROM Jimmy
Pos. Part. 6, 12, 44, 70, 71, 88

EQ 20 KOVALONOK Alexander

Pos. Part. 20, 22, 35, 44, 51, 63

Koéping HC - Kumla HC

2015-09-27 16:00

Linesmen
Filip Léwgren, Joel Hammar

Period 3 oT GWS
3-3
13-13
0-31
PP Goals PP Shots Time in PP
2 16:25
1 03:35
Goals against Shots Against Time in SH
1 03:35
2 16:25

Assist(s)

70 HARRYSSON Robin, 32 MODIGS Martin
Neg. Part. 11, 21, 31, 55, 65, 71

10 VIITANEN Marcus, 22 STROM Patrik
Neg. Part. 18, 31, 34, 66, 75

20 KOVALONOK Alexander, 44 ROMMEL Henrik

Neg. Part. 7, 15, 19, 27, 31, 93

55 JOHANSSON Simon, 21 PERMATS Jerker
Neg. Part. 2, 4, 9, 33, 35

44 ROMMEL Henrik, 22 STROM Patrik

Neg. Part. 18, 27, 31, 34, 66, 75

55 JOHANSSON Simon

Neg. Part. 20, 35, 44, 51, 63

12 AKESSON Sebastian
Neg. Part. 10, 32, 35, 70, 95, 96

Neg. Part. 6, 12, 44, 70, 71, 88
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HOCKEY
Player
Period 1
34 JORGENSEN Martin

Period 2

6 LENNARTSSON David
7 ARBINGER Andreas
55 JOHANSSON Simon

55 JOHANSSON Simon

Period 3

Penalty

Holding

Crosschecking
Holding
Crosschecking

Roughing

Game Summary

Kdpings Ishall

Referee(s)
Andreas Roéhr

Koéping HC - Kumla HC

Linesmen

2015-09-27 16:00

Filip Léwgren, Joel Hammar

Penalty Summary

Time

05:45
11:52
15:40

23:06
25:42
30:16
35:34
35:34
35:34
35:34
35:34
35:34
35:34

44:09
50:01
52:39
53:19
53:19

Penalty

Hooking
Kneeing

Too many players on the ice
Crosschecking

Holding
Slashing

Roughing
Roughing

Holding

Hooking

Roughing
Slashing

Game Misconduct

"

Kumla
HOCKEY

Player

55 PLANEBY Erik
21 GUSTAFSSON Jesper

22 STROM Patrik
20 KOVALONOK Alexander

55 PLANEBY Erik
51 HARMS Warren

51 HARMS Warren
51 HARMS Warren

63 WINBLADH Tobias

20 KOVALONOK Alexander
70 HARRYSSON Robin

55 PLANEBY Erik
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HOCKEY
Skaters
6 LENNARTSSON David
7 ARBINGER Andreas
10 NORSTEDT Emil

11 THUNBERG Jonathan
12 AKESSON Sebastian
15 HEIVERT Lucas

18 STROM Jonathan

19 SVENSSON Tim
21 PERMATS Jerker
27 LARSSON Johan
34 JORGENSEN Martin
44 JOHANSSON Linus
55 JOHANSSON Simon
65 FORSBERG Emil
66 SIDEBACK Jonathan
70 HELLSTROM Jimmy
71 JINGHAGE Lars
75 HELLSTROM Daniel
88 HAARAOJA Oscar
93 KESTI Rasmus

Goalies
31 RYDEN Tomas
35 KINISJARVI Robert

e

Kumla
HOCKEY

Skaters

2 AXELSSON Christian

3 SANDIN Victor

4 THELIN Daniel

7 PLANEBY Johan

9 GRAFF Johan

10 VIITANEN Marcus

16 ARRHEN Simon

19 RHODIN Marcus

20 KOVALONOK Alexander
21 GUSTAFSSON Jesper
22 STROM Patrik

32 MODIGS Martin

33 EBERHARDSSON Martin
44 ROMMEL Henrik

51 HARMS Warren

55 PLANEBY Erik

63 WINBLADH Tobias

70 HARRYSSON Robin
95 LINDGREN David

96 LENNARTSSON Viktor

Goalies
35 BORN Marcus
52 HARRYSSON Tim
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Game Summary

Koéping HC - Kumla HC
Kdpings Ishall

Referee(s)

Andreas Roéhr

Goals
0

0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
1
0
0

o

Saves
29
0

Goals
0
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Saves
30
0

Player Summary
Assists  Points +/-
0 0 0
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GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout

4 33
0 0

87,88
N/A

Player Summary
Assists  Points +/-
0 0

3
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GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS%

3 33
0 0

90,91
N/A

Linesmen

Filip Léwgren, Joel Hammar

Hits Blocks FO
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FO%
N/A
N/A
N/A

52,94

42,11

66,67

40,00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

0,00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

33,33
N/A

60,00
N/A

0
0

FO%
58,33
N/A
N/A
42,86
N/A
41,67
N/A
N/A
65,22
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
100,00
N/A
0,00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Shutout

0
0

2015-09-27 16:00

Shifts TOI
PIM TOI
0 57:06
0 00:00
Shifts TOI
PIM TOI
0 60:00
0 00:00



